
INDIAN RESTAURANT

w w w. z u l a i k a .c o.u k
Food Allergies & Intolernaces

Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts and /or beans, unless otherwise stated. If you have any special dietary or 
allergy needs, please inform a member of staff before placing your order.

Management reserves the right to refuse service without giving a reason. Offers or promotions can be withdrawn at anytime 
without prior notice.

Welcome to Zulaika Indian Restaurant; the home of Pan Indian Cuisine, 
where you will enjoy all of the tastes and flavours India has to offer at

zulaika in Stockport.

Our aim is to bring a slice of Indian Culture into the Community - In India 
People love to talk about and always enjoy some gossip, this intertwined 

with flavours, spices and passion for first class service at Zulaika.

Zulaika is a family run establishment who welcomes everyone to enjoy food 
and drinks.

We accept all major credit/debit card in-store & over the phone.
Unfortunately we do not accept cheques.

W e l c o m e

Follow us on Zulaika Indian Restaurant And Take Away

And be the first to know about our Lastest offers and Promotion�



POPPADOMS (EACH)
SPICY POPPADOMS (EACH)
CHUTNEY TRAY
Onions, mango, mint, hot sauce, pickle

£0.90
£0.90
£3.60

A P P E T I S E R S

ONION BHAJI (4)
All time favourite. Lightly spiced deep fried onion fritter.
ALOO OR CHANA CHAAT PURI
Cooked in chat massala with onions in medium spice, served on a puri (deep fried flat bread)
PANEER PAKORA (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)
Nuggets of paneer rolled in batter and deep fried.
PANEER CHAAT PURI (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)
Cooked in chat massala with onions in medium spice, served on a puri (deep fried flat bread)
CHILLI PANEER (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)
Cooked in Indo-Oriental sauces with diced onions and bell peppers.
MEAT SAMOSA (3)
Homemade pastry filled with minced lamb
VEGETABLE SAMOSA (3)
Homemade pastry filled with vegetables
CHICKEN OR LAMB CHAT
Cooked in chat massala with onions in medium spice, served on a puri (deep fried flat bread)
CHICKEN PAKORA
Succulent pieces of chicken dipped in a lightly spiced gram flour batter and deep fried.
SHAMI KEBAB
Spiced mince meat patties
MIXED STARTER
Onion Bhaji, samosa, chicken tikka, sheek kebab.

£4.50

£4.95

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.50

£4.20

£4.95

£4.50

£4.50

£7.20

PRAWN COCKTAIL
On a bed of salad topped with seafood sauce
PRAWN BATURA
Cooked in medium sauce, served on a puri  (deep fried flat bread)
MACHLEY TIKKA
Chunks of indian fish, marinated overnight in a special sauce cooked in the clay oven.
FISH PAKORA
Chunks of fish coated with lightly spiced batter and deep fried

£4.50

£5.50

£4.95

£4.95

S TA R T E R S
(All starters served with salad and mint sauce)

LAMB SHASHLIK
CHICKEN SHASHLIK
PANEER SHASHLIK
TANDOORI KING PRAWN SHASHLIK

£11.95
£11.95
£10.95
£12.95

S H A S H L I K
A selection of filling marinated & skewered with tomatoes, green & red peppers cooked in a charcoal oven, served 

with curry sauce

S E A F O O D

SPECIAL TANDOORI PLATTER
Lamb chops, sheek kebab, chicken tikka, lamb tikka and garlic chicken
VEGETABLE PLATTER
Onion Bhaji, vegetable samosa, paneer pakora and paneer tikka

£7.95

£6.95

P L A T T E R S

jMILD  jjMEDIUM  jjjHOT  jjjjVERY HOT
v SUITABLE FOR VEGETERIAN   (N) NUTS

KEY GUIDE



SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC jj
Chicken or lamb tikka cooked with a combination of fresh garlic flakes plum tomatoes and spices.
CHICKEN ANARKALI jj
Tender diced chicken with minced lamb lightly spiced wrapped in a Bangladesh-style omelette.
CHICKEN OR LAMB NEPALI jjjj
A fairly hot dish from Nepal - not for beginners. Prepared with garlic, tomatoes, lemon, fresh naga chillies & 
mixture of hot spices.
KATMANDU jjj
Chicken or lamb cooked with lentils using fresh onions, garlic, ginger, green chilli and coriander.
CHILLI CHICKEN jjjj
Pieces of chicken cooked with green peppers, onion, tomatoes, fresh green chillies and flavoured with 
ginger and garlic.
BALTI AKBARI CHAM CHAM jj
Breast of chicken cooked in a medium balti sauce with fresh coriander.
GARLIC CHICKEN CHILLI MASSALA jjj
Chicken marinated in a garlic sauce cooked in the clay oven then mixed with fresh green chillies ginger 
garlic and tomatoes to give a memorable taste.
MURGH MASSALAM jj
Chicken boiled together with spicy mince in a medium spiced balti sauce fresh tomatoes, boil egg and 
coriander leaves.
ZULAIKA SPECIAL jj
Breast chicken filled with minced lamb cooked in special sauce with a selection of spices herbs and 
tomatoes.
BALTI EXOTICA THAWA jj
A combination of chicken tikka, lamb tikka and king prawn cooked in a medium balti spice authentically 
prepared with fresh herbs and spices.
CHICKEN OR LAMB HANDI jj
A traditional spicy dish flavoured with mint leaves cooked in herbs & spices with onions fresh garlic ginger 
then simmered in a tomato and yoghurt based sauce.
CHICKEN CHILLI KEEMA jjj
A combination of tandoori chicken off the bone & keema cooked with fresh green chillies, onions, peppers 
and herbs & spices
KERELA FISH jjj
Fish curry cooked with mustard seeds, green chilli and lime.
LACHEDAAR VEGGIE v
Fresh vegetables cooked together with paneer and selected herbs and spices. This dish is highly recom-
mended for the vegetarian.
GOAN MACHLEY jjj
Indian fish cooked together with aubergine, and potatoes with onions and whole green chillies.
MACHLEY MASSALA jjj
Chunks of fish marinated in special tandoori spice, cooked in clay oven then cooked in special chilli 
sauce. A Bengal dish

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£12.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

S P E C I A L  D I S H E S

All Tandoori dishes are marinated in ground spices, fresh herbs & Cultured yoghurt, skewered in the tandoori (char-
coal clay oven). All starters are served with salad & mint sauce. All mains are served with curry sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA
GARLIC CHICKEN
LAMB TIKKA 
LAMB CHOPS
TANDOORI CHICKEN
SHEEK KEBAB
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS
PANEER TIKKA (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)
MIXED GRILL 
1/4 tandoor chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab, lamb chops.

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

(3 Pcs) £6.50
£4.95

(2 Pcs) £4.50
(3 Pcs) £7.95

£4.20

TA N D O O R I  s e l e c t i o n

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

 (5 Pcs) £10.95
£9.95

 (4 Pcs) £7.95
 (5 Pcs) £11.95

   £7.95
£12.95

STARTER MAIN



GARLIC CHICKEN TAKTAK jj (NEW)
Tender pieces of garlic chicken cooked with our balti sauce with green beans  & broccoli, garnished with 
corriander 
SABZI GOST jj (NEW)
Succulent pieces of lamb cooked with seasonal vegetable & spinach. This dish consists of aromatic spices, 
onions & peppers, garnished with corriander
BOMBAY LAMB jjj (NEW)
Tender pieces of lamb cooked with fresh potatoes, green chillies in a thick sauce.Very popular in Mumbai 
KACCHI GOSHT BIRYANI jj 
World famous lamb shank on the bone, basmati rice biryani with aroma of whole spices. Served with rogon 
sauce.
RARHA GOSHT jjj
Slow cooked lamb with minced meat, onions peppers and hot spices.
GORKALI CHICKEN jjj
Tender chicken pieces cooked in an mixture of whole spices. A Nepalese dish with red & green capsicums, 
whole dries red chillies, fresh tomatoes & special chilli sauce.
ZULAIKA HOUSE SPECIAL BIRYANI jjj
Combination of chicken, lamb, king prawns stir fried with peas, onion, cashew nuts, pistachios, almonds & 
raisins, together with saffron flavoured basmati rice and served  with a special sauce.
MURGHI JAFLONG jjj
East Bengali dish cooked with chicken, fresh green chillies & garlic garnished with  coriander & lime
SAAGWALA jj
Chicken or lamb prepared with spinach, garlic, ginger & tomato in a medium spicy  sauce.
ROSTI BEEF jjj
Pot roasted beef seasoned with spring onion and cooked with capsicum & onion
BEEF STEAK MASSALA jj
Chefs secret recipe cooked medium strength
CHICKEN AFGHANI jjjj
Chicken stir fried with green chilli, ginger, garlic, onion & mix peppers a very popular hot dish
SIDHI RAAN jj
Slow cooked Lamb Shank marinated in a medium mix spices with dash of garden mint garnished with 
corriander

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£13.95

C H E F S  C O L L E C T I O N S

E A SY  O N  T H E  S P I C E
CHICKEN OR LAMB KORMA (N)
A sweet mild dish with plenty of fresh cream and coconut, ideal for a beginner.
CHICKEN OR LAMB DHANSAK
A sweet & sour dish cooked with pineapple & lentils.
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA PASSANDA (N)
Chicken or lamb tikka cooked with mild spices, fresh cream and fresh ground almonds.
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA MASSALA (N)
Chicken or lamb cooked in a unique mild creamy tandoori sauce.
PANEER KORMA (Indian Cottage Cheese) (N)
A sweet mild dish with plenty of fresh cream and coconut
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA MAKANI (N)
Chicken or lamb cooked in spicy tomato, jaggery sauce with butter and garnished with cheese
BADAMI PASSANDA (N)
Chicken/lamb tikka cooked in a creamy almonds butter sauce with roasted almond & cashew nuts.
TANDOORI KING PRAWN MASSALA (N)
King prawns marinated in a special massala based sauce cooked in the tandoor then added to a rich mild 
sauce.
MALAI CHICKEN (N)
Chicken marinated in a yoghurt base and mild spices cooked in a creamy sauce with cashew nuts and 
garnished with cheese & mango
PANEER TIKKA MASSLALA (Indian Cottage Cheese) (N)
Cooked in a unique mild and creamy tandoori sauce
NAWABI BUTTER (N)
Chicken or Lamb cooked in a creamy mild rich butter sauce with freshly ground spices

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£8.95



BHUNA jj
A combination of diced onions, tomatoes and 
fresh herbs in a moderately spicy & thick sauce.
KARAHI jj
Capsicum, onions, tomatoes & fresh ginger 
cooked with aromatic spices.
DUPIAZA jj
A dish cooked similar to the Bhuna but with a large 
quantity of chopped onions, pepper and toma-
toes.
MADRAS jjj
A fairly hot dish cooked in a rich gravy sauce.
ROGON JOSH jj
Prepared with fresh garlic, tomatoes, capsicums 
and pimentos to give a 
distinctive flavour.

PATHIA jjj
Specially cooked with oriental herbs & spices to 
achieve hot, sweet & sour flavour. 
JALFREZI jjj
A hot dish with extensive use of spices, green 
chillies, onions and green peppers.
SAMBER jjj
A fairly hot dish made from lentils and zest of 
Lemon to obtain a sharp distinctive flavour.
VINDALOO jjj
A very hot dish, similar to Madras with greater use 
of garlic & ginger and spices.
BALTI jj
Traditional dish cooked with fresh garlic, ginger, 
onion and special balti sauce.

P O P U L A R  S E L E C T I O N
SPECIAL MIX (Chicken, Lamb & Prawn)
PRAWN / INDIAN FISH
CHICKEN TIKKA
PANEER

£10.95
£9.50
£9.95
£9.50

CHICKEN
LAMB TIKKA
LAMB / BEEF
MIXED VEGETABLE
KING PRAWN

£9.50
£10.50
£9.95
£9.50

£12.95

B I RYA N I
Prepared by gentle cooking with saffron flavoured basmati rice together with a mixture of 

mild spices. Served with an omelette & sauce of your own choice.

SPECIAL MIX (Chicken, Lamb & Prawn)
PRAWN / INDIAN FISH
CHICKEN TIKKA
PANEER

£10.95
£9.50
£9.95
£9.50

CHICKEN
LAMB TIKKA
LAMB / BEEF
MIXED VEGETABLE
KING PRAWN

£9.50
£10.95
£9.95
£9.50

£12.95

C O N T I N E N TA L
All served with chips and salad

£9.95
£11.95
£8.95
£8.95

CHICKEN STEAK Chicken fillet 
SIRLOIN STEAK Cooked with fried onions and mushrooms
FRIED SCAMPI
OMELETTES Chicken, prawn, mushroom or plain.

C H I L D R E N ’S  M E N U
Served with Pilau Rice or Chips

FISH FINGERS
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN TIKKA

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALA
CHICKEN KORMA
FISH PAKORA

£8.50
£8.50
£7.50

CHOOSE A FILLING FROM ABOVE
FOLLOWED BY FLAVOUR FROM BELOW



S A N D W I C H E S
Served on Nan bread with salad & mint or chilli sauce

MIX KEBAB
Chicken/lamb tikka & sheek kebab

£7.95LAMB TIKKA
CHICKEN TIKKA
SHEEK KEAB

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

R I C E  &  C H I P S
COCONUT RICE
KEEMA RICE
VEGETABLE RICE
GARLIC RICE
CHIPS

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95

STEAMED RICE
PILAU RICE
MUSHROOM PILAU
ONION RICE
EGG RICE

£3.80
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

V E G E TA R I A N  C H O I C E

B R E A D
PARATHA PLAIN

STUFFED PARATHA
KEEMA OR VEGETABLES OR ALOO

CHAPATHI
TANDOORI ROTI
PURI BREAD

£3.50
£4,20

£1.95
£3.50
£1.95

NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
GARLIC CORIANDER NAAN
PESHWARI NAAN
KEEMA NAAN
CHILLI CORIANDER NAAN
CHEESE NAAN

£3.80
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

DAAL MAKHANI
LENTILS WITH BUTTER GHEE FOR A CREAMY 
FINISH

SAAG BHAJI
SPINACH

GOBI BHAJI
SPICED CAULIFLOWER

BENGUN BHAJI
AUBERGINES

CHANA BHAJI
CHIChPEAS

MUSHROOM BHAJI
SPICED MUSHROOMS

MIXED VEG BHAJI
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

ALOO CHANA SAAG
POTATOES, CHICKPEAS & SPINACH

TARKA DALL
LENTILS COOKED WITH BUTTER & GARLIC

PALAK PANEER
SPINACH & PANEER

SAAG ALOO
SPINACH & POTATO

ALOO GOBI
POTATOES & CAULIFLOWER

BOMBAY ALOO
SPICY POTATO

BHINDI BHAJI
OKRA

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

SIDES MAIN SIDES MAIN

INDIAN RESTAURANT



B A N Q U E T  M E N U  £ 1 6 . 9 5
SUNDAY - THURSDAY - DINE IN ONLY

ADULT MENU
POPPADOM & CLASSIC CHUTNEY

STARTER - CHOOSE 1 FROM THE FOLLOWING
CHICKEN TIKKA - ONION BHAJI - SEEKH KEBAB

MIX STARTER (ONE EACH OF THE ABOVE STARTER)

MAIN COURSE - CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING
TRADITIONAL FAVOURITES - EASY ON THE SPICE

ENGLISH DISHES FROM THE TASTE OF EUROPE
ANY OTHER DISHES FROM THE MAIN MENU ARE AN ADDITIONAL £2.50

(OFFERS EXCLUDES TANDOORI, SIGNATURE & KING PRAWN DISHES)

SUNDRES
PLEASE CHOOSE ANY 1 RICE OR NAN FROM THE MENU

DESSERTS
ICE CREAM OR COFFEE

C H I L D R E N S  M E N U  £ 7 . 9 5
DINE IN ONLY

POPPADOM AND CLASSIC CHUTNEY

CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALA - CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN NUGGETS - FISH FINGERS - FISH PAKORA

CHICKEN TIKKA (PIECES) - SCAMPI

SERVED WITH RICE OR CHIPS
AND FRUIT SHOOT DRINK

ICE CREAM


