

# WELCOME

Welcome to Zulaika Indian Restaurant; the home of Pan Indian Cuisine, where you will enjoy all of the tastes and flavours India has to offer at zulaika in Stockport.

Our aim is to bring a slice of Indian Culture into the Community - In India People love to talk about and always enjoy some gossip, this intertwined with flavours, spices and passion for first class service at Zulaika.

Zulaika is a family run establishment who welcomes everyone to enjoy food and drinks.

> We accept all major credit/debit card in-store & over the phone. Unfortunately we do not accept cheques.



## WWW.ZULAIKA.CO.UK

#### Food Allergies & Intolernaces

Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts and /or beans, unless otherwise stated. If you have any special dietary or allergy needs, please inform a member of staff before placing your order.

Management reserves the right to refuse service without giving a reason. Offers or promotions can be withdrawn at anytime without prior notice.

Follow us on 👍 Zulaika Indian Restaurant And Take Away

And be the first to know about our Lastest offers and Promotion

## APPETISERS



POPPADOMS (EACH)	£0.90
SPICY POPPADOMS (EACH)	£0.90
CHUTNEY TRAY	£3.60
Onions, mango, mint, hot sauce, pickle	

## KEY GUIDE

v SUITABLE FOR VEGETERIAN (N) NUTS

STARTERS STARTERS	
(All starters served with salad and mint sauce)	
ONION BHAJI (4)	£4.50
All time favourite. Lightly spiced deep fried onion fritter.	
ALOO OR CHANA CHAAT PURI	£4.95
Cooked in chat massala with onions in medium spice, served on a puri (deep fried flat bread)	
PANEER PAKORA (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)	£4.50
Nuggets of paneer rolled in batter and deep fried.	
PANEER CHAAT PURI (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)	£4.95
Cooked in chat massala with onions in medium spice, served on a puri (deep fried flat bread)	
CHILLI PANEER (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)	£4.95
Cooked in Indo-Oriental sauces with diced onions and bell peppers.	
MEAT SAMOSA (3)	£4.50
Homemade pastry filled with minced lamb	
VEGETABLE SAMOSA (3)	£4.20
Homemade pastry filled with vegetables	04.05
CHICKEN OR LAMB CHAT	£4.95
Cooked in chat massala with onions in medium spice, served on a puri (deep fried flat bread)	C 4 50
CHICKEN PAKORA	£4.50
Succulent pieces of chicken dipped in a lightly spiced gram flour batter and deep fried. SHAMI KEBAB	<b>64 50</b>
Spiced mince meat patties	£4.50
MIXED STARTER	£7.20
Onion Bhaji, samosa, chicken tikka, sheek kebab.	L1.20

	SEAFOOD	X CON
PRAWN COCKTAIL		£4.50
On a bed of salad topped with seafoo	d sauce	
PRAWN BATURA		£5.50
Cooked in medium sauce, served on a	a puri (deep fried flat bread)	
MACHLEY TIKKA		£4.95
Chunks of indian fish, marinated overn	ight in a special sauce cooked in	the clay oven.
FISH PAKORA		£4.95
Chunks of fish coated with lightly spice	ed batter and deep fried	

PLATTERS	* COV
SPECIAL TANDOORI PLATTER Lamb chops, sheek kebab, chicken tikka, lamb tikka and garlic chicken	£7.95
VEGETABLE PLATTER Onion Bhaji, vegetable samosa, paneer pakora and paneer tikka	£6.95

SHASHLIK

A selection of filling marinated & skewered with tomatoes, green & red peppers cooked in a charcoal oven, served

LAMB SHASHLIKwith curry sauceCHICKEN SHASHLIK£11.95PANEER SHASHLIK£10.95TANDOORI KING PRAWN SHASHLIK£12.95

## TANDOORI SELECTION

-

All Tandoori dishes are marinated in ground spices, fresh herbs & Cultured yoghurt, skewered in the tandoori (charcoal clay oven). All starters are served with salad & mint sauce. All mains are served with curry sauce

	STARTER	MAIN
CHICKEN TIKKA	£4.50	£9.95
GARLIC CHICKEN	£4.50	£9.95
LAMB TIKKA	£4.95	£9.95
LAMB CHOPS	(3 Pcs) <b>£6.50</b>	(5 Pcs) <b>£10.95</b>
TANDOORI CHICKEN	£4.95	£9.95
SHEEK KEBAB	(2 Pcs) <b>£4.50</b>	(4 Pcs) <b>£7.95</b>
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS	(3 Pcs) <b>£7.95</b>	(5 Pcs) <b>£11.95</b>
PANEER TIKKA (INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE)	£4.20	£7.95
MIXED GRILL		£12.95
1/4 tandoor chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab, lamb chops.		

SPECIAL DISHES	
SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC <b>\\</b> Chicken or lamb tikka cooked with a combination of fresh garlic flakes plum tomatoes and spices.	£9.95
CHICKEN ANARKALI ( Tender diced chicken with minced lamb lightly spiced wrapped in a Bangladesh-style omelette.	£9.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB NEPALI 1111 A fairly hot dish from Nepal - not for beginners. Prepared with garlic, tomatoes, lemon, fresh naga ch	<b>£9.95</b> illies &
mixture of hot spices. KATMANDU \\\	£9.95
Chicken or lamb cooked with lentils using fresh onions, garlic, ginger, green chilli and coriander.	E10.95
Pieces of chicken cooked with green peppers, onion, tomatoes, fresh green chillies and flavoured w ginger and garlic.	ith
BALTI AKBARI CHAM CHAM <b>\\</b> Breast of chicken cooked in a medium balti sauce with fresh coriander.	£9.95
GARLIC CHICKEN CHILLI MASSALA <b>111</b> Chicken marinated in a garlic sauce cooked in the clay oven then mixed with fresh green chillies gi garlic and tomatoes to give a memorable taste.	<b>£9.95</b> nger
MURGH MASSALAM <b>(</b> Chicken boiled together with spicy mince in a medium spiced balti sauce fresh tomatoes, boil egg o coriander leaves.	E10.95 and
	E12.95
	E10.95 fically
CHICKEN OR LAMB HANDI <b>()</b> A traditional spicy dish flavoured with mint leaves cooked in herbs & spices with onions fresh garlic g then simmered in a tomato and yoghurt based sauce.	<b>£9.95</b> inger
CHICKEN CHILLI KEEMA <b>111</b> A combination of tandoori chicken off the bone & keema cooked with fresh green chillies, onions, pe and herbs & spices	£9.95 eppers
KERELA FISH <	£9.50
LACHEDAAR VEGGIE v Fresh vegetables cooked together with paneer and selected herbs and spices. This dish is highly rec	<b>£8.95</b> om-
GOAN MACHLEY	£9.95
Indian fish cooked together with aubergine, and potatoes with onions and whole green chillies. MACHLEY MASSALA	£9.95
Chunks of fish marinated in special tandoori spice, cooked in clay oven then cooked in special chill sauce. A Bengal dish	I

## CHEFS COLLECTIONS

GARLIC CHICKEN TAKTAK () (NEW)	£8.95
Tender pieces of garlic chicken cooked with our balti sauce with green beans & broccoli, garnishe	d with
corriander	
SABZI GOST 📢 (NEW)	£8.95
Succulent pieces of lamb cooked with seasonal vegetable & spinach. This dish consists of aromatic	spices,
onions & peppers, garnished with corriander	
BOMBAY LAMB <b>***</b> (NEW)	£8.95
Tender pieces of lamb cooked with fresh potatoes, green chillies in a thick sauce. Very popular in M	umbai
KACCHI GOSHT BIRYANI 📢	£10.95
World famous lamb shank on the bone, basmati rice biryani with aroma of whole spices. Served wit	h rogon
sauce.	
RARHA GOSHT <b>111</b>	£10.95
Slow cooked lamb with minced meat, onions peppers and hot spices.	
GORKALI CHICKEN 111	£10.95
Tender chicken pieces cooked in an mixture of whole spices. A Nepalese dish with red & green cap	osicums,
whole dries red chillies, fresh tomatoes & special chilli sauce.	
ZULAIKA HOUSE SPECIAL BIRYANI <b>***</b>	£11.95
Combination of chicken, lamb, king prawns stir fried with peas, onion, cashew nuts, pistachios, almo	onds &
raisins, together with saffron flavoured basmati rice and served with a special sauce.	
MURGHI JAFLONG 111	£10.95
East Bengali dish cooked with chicken, fresh green chillies & garlic garnished with coriander & lime	
SAAGWALA <b>\\</b>	£10.95
Chicken or lamb prepared with spinach, garlic, ginger & tomato in a medium spicy sauce.	
ROSTI BEEF ***	£10.95
Pot roasted beef seasoned with spring onion and cooked with capsicum & onion	2.0
BEEF STEAK MASSALA <b>11</b>	£11.95
Chefs secret recipe cooked medium strength	2
	£10.95
Chicken stir fried with green chilli, ginger, garlic, onion & mix peppers a very popular hot dish	210.70
SIDHI RAAN <b>**</b>	£13.95
Slow cooked Lamb Shank marinated in a medium mix spices with dash of garden mint garnished w	iffi

corriander

EASY ON THE SPICE

CHICKEN OR LAMB KORMA (N)	£9.95
A sweet mild dish with plenty of fresh cream and coconut, ideal for a beginner.	
CHICKEN OR LAMB DHANSAK	£9.95
A sweet & sour dish cooked with pineapple & lentils.	
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA PASSANDA (N)	£9.95
Chicken or lamb tikka cooked with mild spices, fresh cream and fresh ground almonds.	
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA MASSALA (N)	£10.95
Chicken or lamb cooked in a unique mild creamy tandoori sauce.	
PANEER KORMA (Indian Cottage Cheese) (N)	£9.95
A sweet mild dish with plenty of fresh cream and coconut	
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA MAKANI (N)	£10.95
Chicken or lamb cooked in spicy tomato, jaggery sauce with butter and garnished with ch	neese
BADAMI PASSANDA (N)	£10.95
Chicken/lamb tikka cooked in a creamy almonds butter sauce with roasted almond & cas	shew nuts.
TANDOORI KING PRAWN MASSALA (N)	£11.95
King prawns marinated in a special massala based sauce cooked in the tandoor then add sauce.	led to a rich mild
MALAI CHICKEN (N)	£10.95
Chicken marinated in a yoghurt base and mild spices cooked in a creamy sauce with cas	
garnished with cheese & mango	
PANEER TIKKA MASSLALA (Indian Cottage Cheese) (N)	£10.95
Cooked in a unique mild and creamy tandoori sauce	
NAWABI BUTTER (N)	£8.95
Chicken or Lamb cooked in a creamy mild rich butter sauce with freshly ground spices	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

## POPULAR SELECTION

CHICKEN	£9.50	SPECIAL MIX (Chicken, Lamb & Prawn)	£10.95
LAMB TIKKA	£10.50	PRAWN / INDIAN FISH	£9.50
LAMB / BEEF	£9.95	CHICKEN TIKKA	£9.95
MIXED VEGETABLE	£9.50	PANEER	£9.50
KING PRAWN	£12.95		

#### CHOOSE A FILLING FROM ABOVE FOLLOWED BY FLAVOUR FROM BELOW

#### **BHUNA** (1

A combination of diced onions, tomatoes and fresh herbs in a moderately spicy & thick sauce.

#### KARAHI 📢

Capsicum, onions, tomatoes & fresh ginger cooked with aromatic spices.

#### DUPIAZA **\\**

A dish cooked similar to the Bhuna but with a large quantity of chopped onions, pepper and tomatoes.

#### MADRAS **\\**

A fairly hot dish cooked in a rich gravy sauce.

#### **ROGON JOSH**

Prepared with fresh garlic, tomatoes, capsicums and pimentos to give a distinctive flavour.

#### **ΡΑΤΗΙΑ \\**

Specially cooked with oriental herbs & spices to achieve hot, sweet & sour flavour.

#### JALFREZI **\\\**

A hot dish with extensive use of spices, green chillies, onions and green peppers.

#### SAMBER **\\\**

A fairly hot dish made from lentils and zest of Lemon to obtain a sharp distinctive flavour.

#### VINDALOO **\\**

A very hot dish, similar to Madras with greater use of garlic & ginger and spices.

#### BALTI **(**

Traditional dish cooked with fresh garlic, ginger, onion and special balti sauce.

## BIRYAN



ME DON

Prepared by gentle cooking with saffron flavoured basmati rice together with a mixture of mild spices. Served with an omelette & sauce of your own choice.

CHICKEN LAMB TIKKA LAMB / BEEF MIXED VEGETABLE KING PRAWN £9.50 £10.95 £9.95 £9.50 £12.95

SPECIAL MIX (Chicken, Lamb & Prawn)	£10.95
PRAWN / INDIAN FISH	£9.50
CHICKEN TIKKA	£9.95
PANEER	£9.50

## CONTINENTAL



#### All served with chips and salad

CHICKEN STEAK Chicken fillet	£9.95
SIRLOIN STEAK Cooked with fried onions and mushrooms	£11.95
FRIED SCAMPI	£8.95
OMELETTES Chicken, prawn, mushroom or plain.	£8.95

## CHILDREN'S MENU

#### Served with Pilau Rice or Chips

CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALA	£8.50	FISH FINGERS	£7.50
CHICKEN KORMA	£8.50	CHICKEN NUGGETS	£7.50
FISH PAKORA	£7.50	CHICKEN TIKKA	£7.50

#### SA DWICHES



#### Served on Nan bread with salad & mint or chilli sauce

LAMB TIKKA **CHICKEN TIKKA**  £6.95 £6.95

£6.95

MIX KEBAB

nb tikka & sheek kebab

£7.95

\* CON

**SHEEK KEAB** 

Chi	cke	n/lo	amb

RICE & CHIPS			M CON	
STEAMED RICE	£3.80	COCONUT RICE	£4.50	
PILAU RICE	£3.95	<b>KEEMA RICE</b>	£4.50	
MUSHROOM PILAU	£4.50	<b>VEGETABLE RICE</b>	£4.50	
ONION RICE	£4.50	GARLIC RICE	£4.50	
EGG RICE	£4.50	CHIPS	£3.95	

## VEGETARIAN CHOICE

	SIDES M	AIN	SIDES	MAIN
ALOO CHANA SAAG POTATOES, CHICKPEAS & SPINACH	£5.95 £7	LENTILS WITH BUTTER GHEE FOR A CREAMY	£5.95	£7.95
TARKA DALL LENTILS COOKED WITH BUTTER & GARLIC	£5.95 £7	SAAG BHAJI	£5.95	£7.95
PALAK PANEER	£5.95 £7	GOBI BHAJI	£5.95	£7.95
SAAG ALOO SPINACH & POTATO	£5.95 £7	BENGUN BHAJI	£5.95	£7.95
ALOO GOBI POTATOES & CAULIFLOWER	£5.95 £7	CHANA BHAJI	£5.95	£7.95
BOMBAY ALOO SPICY POTATO	£5.95 £7	MUSHROOM BHAJI	£5.95	£7.95
BHINDI BHAJI OKRA	£5.95 £7	7.95 SPICED MUSHROOMS MIXED VEG BHAJI SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£5.95	£7.95

### BRE

NAAN	£3.80	PARATHA PLAIN	£3.50
GARLIC NAAN	£4.20	STUFFED PARATHA	£4,20
GARLIC CORIANDER NAAN	£4.50	KEEMA OR VEGETABLES OR ALOO	61.05
PESHWARI NAAN	£4.50	CHAPATHI	£1.95
KEEMA NAAN	£4.50	TANDOORI ROTI	£3.50
CHILLI CORIANDER NAAN	£4.50	PURI BREAD	£1.95
CHEESE NAAN	£4.50		



# BANQUET MENU £16.95

### SUNDAY - THURSDAY - DINE IN ONLY ADULT MENU

**POPPADOM & CLASSIC CHUTNEY** 

**STARTER - CHOOSE 1 FROM THE FOLLOWING** CHICKEN TIKKA - ONION BHAJI - SEEKH KEBAB MIX STARTER (ONE EACH OF THE ABOVE STARTER)

MAIN COURSE - CHOOSE FROM THE FOLLOWING TRADITIONAL FAVOURITES - EASY ON THE SPICE ENGLISH DISHES FROM THE TASTE OF EUROPE ANY OTHER DISHES FROM THE MAIN MENU ARE AN ADDITIONAL £2.50 (OFFERS EXCLUDES TANDOORI, SIGNATURE & KING PRAWN DISHES)

**SUNDRES** PLEASE CHOOSE ANY 1 RICE OR NAN FROM THE MENU

> DESSERTS ICE CREAM OR COFFEE

# CHILDRENS MENU £7.95

### **DINE IN ONLY**

POPPADOM AND CLASSIC CHUTNEY

CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALA - CHICKEN KORMA CHICKEN NUGGETS - FISH FINGERS - FISH PAKORA CHICKEN TIKKA (PIECES) - SCAMPI

> SERVED WITH RICE OR CHIPS AND FRUIT SHOOT DRINK

> > **ICE CREAM**